


The Academy Preschool Program is for our youngest students.  These classes are designed to enhance 
the development of gross motor skills, balance, coordination, musical awareness, and listening skills 
while nurturing children’s natural creativity.  Each class includes developmentally appropriate  
instruction through the use of music and dance.  ALL CLASSES (unless otherwise noted*) perform in 
our December Holiday Showcase and in our June Spring Recital. 

PRESCHOOL PROGRAM ~ AGES 2 - 4  

Register Online!   
  

7035 Dexter-Ann Arbor Road, Dexter, MI 48130 |  734.253.2775 

AcademyDanceAndMusic.com 

AGE  3 & 4 

           

Monday 
Monday 
Monday 

 

Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 

 

Thursday 
Thursday 

 

Friday 
Friday 

Mini Jazz Hip Hop 
Mini Ballet            
Mini Tap  
 

Mini Ballet 
Mini Tap 
Mini Jazz-Hip Hop 
 

Mini Ballet 
Mini Tap 
  

Mini Ballet 
Mini Tap 

4:15-4:45 
4:45-5:15 
5:15-5:45 

 

4:30-5:00 
5:00-5:30 
5:30-6:00 

 

4:30-5:00  
5:00-5:30  

 

4:00-4:30 
4:30-5:00 

   CLASS                   DAY                   TIME           

Monday   
 

Tuesday 
 

Mini Tap TM 

Students ages 3 & 4 are recommended for two to 
three half hour classes per week.                                                   

Choose from Ballet, Tap, and Jazz-Hip Hop.    

*Class does not perform in Spring Recital                        

AGE 2 & 3 

Ready Set Move* 
 

Mini & Me* 
With caregiver 

4:30-5:00 
 

4:45-5:15 

   CLASS                   DAY                   TIME           

*10 equal monthly payments Aug 1– May 1 

TUITION  
$48/class  

per month* 



 

 

The Academy Children’s Program is the perfect opportunity for the early elementary school-age dancer to 
grow in confidence as they learn technique basics.  Dance helps children develop emotional, social and 
cognitive skills, while teaching them the importance of dedication, discipline and focus.  ALL CLASSES 
(unless otherwise noted*) perform in our December Holiday Showcase and in our June Spring Recital. 

CHILDREN’S PROGRAM ~ AGES 5 & 6  

TUITION  
$52/class  

per month* 

AGE  5 & 6 

           

Monday 
Monday 
Monday 

 

Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Tuesday 

 

Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 

 

Thursday 
Thursday  
Thursday 
Thursday 

 

Friday 
Friday 

Happy Feet Ballet 
Happy Feet Tap 
Happy Jazz-Hip Hop 
 

Happy Feet Ballet 
Happy Feet Tap 
Happy Feet Jazz Hip Hop 
 

Happy Feet Jazz-Hip Hop 
Happy Feet Ballet 
Happy Feet Tap 
 

Ready Set Acro Kids  
Happy Feet Ballet  
Happy Feet Tap 
Happy Feet Jazz-Hip Hop 
 

Happy Feet Ballet  
Happy Feet Tap 

5:45-6:15 
6:15-6:45 
6:45-7:15 

 

5:00-5:30 
5:30-6:00 
6:00-6:30 

 

5:15-5:45 
5:45-6:15 
6:15-6:45 

 

4:45-5:15 
5:30-6:00 
6:00-6:30 
6:30-7:00 

 

5:00-5:30 

     CLASS                              DAY                TIME           

KIDS T

TM 

TAP 

BALLET 
TM 

Students ages 5 & 6 are recommended for                            
three to four half hour classes per week.  

Choose from Ballet, Tap, Jazz-Hip Hop & Acro.   

JAZZ-HIP HOP 
TM 

Register Online!   
  

 7035 Dexter-Ann Arbor Road, Dexter, MI 48130 |  734.253.2775 
 

AcademyDanceAndMusic.com 

 

ACADEMY MINI  
DANCE COMPANY                     

COMPETITION              
PROGRAM 

Call or email  
to get involved 

 

*10 equal monthly payments Aug 1– May 1 



 CHILDREN’S PROGRAM ~ AGES 7 & 8  

TUITION  
$56/class  

per month* 

Register Online!   
  

 7035 Dexter-Ann Arbor Road, Dexter, MI 48130 |  734.253.2775 
 

AGE 7 & 8 

           

Monday 
Monday 
Monday 
Monday 

 

Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Tuesday 

 

Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 

 

Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 

 

Friday 
Friday 
Friday 

 

Saturday 
 

 

Beg Classical Ballet 
Beg Lyrical 
Beg Hip Hop 
Boys Hip Hop 
 

Beg/Build Jazz 
Beg/Build Ballet 
Beg/Build Tap 
Beg Lyrical 
 

Beg/Build Jazz  
Beg/Build Ballet 
Beg/Build Tap 
Beg Contemporary 
Beg/Int Acro* 
Beg Modern 
 

Beg/Build Jazz 
Beg/Build Ballet 
Beg/Build Tap 
Beg Classical Ballet 
Beg Musical Theater 
Beg Lyrical 
 

Beg/Build Ballet 
Beg/Build Tap 
Beg/Build Jazz 
 

Beg/Int Acro* 
 

4:30-5:30 
5:00-5:30 
6:15-6:45 
6:45-7:15 

 

5:00-5:30 
5:30-6:00 
6:00-6:30 
6:30-7:00 

 

6:00-6:30 
6:30-7:00 
7:00-7:30 
7:30-8:00 
7:45-8:45 
8:00-8:30 

 

4:30-5:00 
5:00-5:30 
5:30-6:00 
5:15-6:15 
7:00-7:30 
7:45-8:15 

 

6:00-6:30 
6:30-7:00 
7:00-7:30 

 

12:30-1:30 
 

 

     CLASS                            DAY                   TIME           

AcademyDanceAndMusic.com 

Students ages 7 & 8 are recommended for four to five               
classes per week.  Choose from Ballet, Tap, Jazz, Lyrical,                  

Character Dance, Modern,  Contemporary, Hip Hop & Acro.                     

Private  
Lessons 

Call for availability 
Half Hour  $35 

1  Hour $70 

ACADEMY                        
DANCE COMPANY  

COMPETITION                     
TEAM PROGRAMS 

Call or email for how              
to get involved 

*10 equal monthly payments Aug 1– May 1 

*Class does not perform in Spring Recital 

By the time students are 7 and 8 years old, they are ready to “Begin and Build” foundations in proper dance technique while 
enjoying  the fun of music and movement!  Dance helps build self-confidence with each new combination they practice and 
master.  ALL CLASSES (unless otherwise noted*) perform in our December Holiday Showcase and in our June Spring Recital. 



 GRADED TECHNIQUE & SPECIALTY CLASSES ~ AGES 8-12 

 

Register Online!   
  

 7035 Dexter-Ann Arbor Road, Dexter, MI 48130 |  734.253.2775 
 

AcademyDanceAndMusic.com 

ACADEMY 
DANCE COMPANY 

COMPETITION   
TEAM PROGRAMS 

Call or email  
 to get involved 

LEVEL 2 
   CLASS                              DAY                TIME           

4:00-4:30 
5:00-5:30 
5:30-6:30 
6:45-7:15 
6:30-7:15 
7:15-8:00 

1 

4:00-4:30 
4:30-5:00 
5:00-5:45 
5:45-6:45  
6:45-7:30 

 7:45-8:45 
 

6:00-6:30 
6:30-7:00 
7:00-7:45 
8:45-9:15 

 

   12:15-1:15 
 

 
 

 

           

Monday 
Monday 
Monday 
Monday 
Monday 
Monday 

 

Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 

 

Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 

 

   Saturday 
 

 
 

 

 

Stretch & Conditioning* 
Int Lyrical 
Ballet 2 (Classical)  
Boys Hip Hop 
Jazz 2 
Tap 2 
 

Jumps, Leaps & Turns* 
Beg/Int Hip Hop  
Tap 2 
Ballet 2 (Classical) 
Jazz 2 
Beg/Int Acro* 
 

Int Lyrical 
Int Contemporary 
Musical Theater 
Int Modern 
 

Beg/Int  Acro* 
 
 

 
 

In Levels 1 & 2 Graded Technique classes students build foundations in movement, technique, vocabulary and choreography.  In addition, students are encouraged to try styles 
such as Lyrical, Modern, Hip Hop, Acro, and Stretch & Conditioning.   ALL CLASSES (unless noted*) perform in our December Holiday Showcase and in our June Spring Recital. 

LEVEL 1 

4:00-4:30 
5:00-5:30 
5:30-6:15  
5:30-6:30 
6:15-6:45 
6:30-7:30 
6:45-7:15 
7:15-8:00 

 

6:30-7:00 
 

4:00-4:30 
4:30-5:00 
4:45-5:45 
5:45-6:30 
6:30-7:15 
7:30-8:00 

7:45-8:45 
8:00-8:30 

 

7:45-8:15 
6:15-7:15 
6:45-7:15 
7:15-7:45 
7:45-8:15 

 

12:30-1:30 
 
 

 

   CLASS                              DAY               TIME           

Stretch & Conditioning* 
Beg Lyrical 
Jazz 1 
Ballet 1 (Classical) 
Beg Hip Hop 
Ballet 1 (Classical) 
Boys Hip Hop 
Tap 1 
 

Beg Lyrical 
 

Jumps, Leaps & Turns* 
Beg Hip Hop 
Ballet 1 (Classical) 
Tap 1 
Jazz 1  
Beg Contemporary 
Beg/Int  Acro* 
Beg Modern 
 

Beg Lyrical 
Ballet 1 (Classical) 
Beg Musical Theater 
Jazz 1  
Tap 1 
 

Beg/Int  Acro* 
 
 

 

           

Monday 
Monday 
Monday 
Monday 
Monday 
Monday 
Monday 
Monday 

 

Tuesday 
 

Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 

 

Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 

 

Saturday 
 
 

 Private  
Lessons 

Call for availability 
Half Hour  $35 

1  Hour $70 

*10 equal monthly payments Aug 1– May 1 

*Class does not perform in Spring Recital 

     TUITION             
1/2  hour ~  $56 / class per month* 
3/4 hour ~ $59 /class per month* 

 1 hour class ~ $62 / class per month* 



 GRADED TECHNIQUE & SPECIALTY CLASSES ~ AGES 12-18 

Register Online!   
  

   7035 Dexter-Ann Arbor Road, Dexter, MI 48130 |  734.253.2775 
 

AcademyDanceAndMusic.com 

LEVEL 4/5 
   CLASS                             DAY               TIME           

      

Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Tuesday 

 

Wednesday 
 

Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 

 

Friday 
Friday 

 

Saturday 

 

4:00-4:30 
4:30-5:00 
5:00-5:30  
5:30-6:30 
6:30-7:15 
7:15-8:00 

 

7:45-8:45 
 

5:45-6:45 
6:45-7:15 
7:15-7:45 
7:45-8:15 
8:15-8:45 

 

6:00-7:00 
7:00-8:00 

 

12:30-1:30 

 

Stretch & Conditioning* 
Adv Hip Hop 
Jumps, Leaps, Turns* 
Ballet 4  (Classical) 
Jazz 4 
Tap 4 
 

Beg/Int Acro 
 

Ballet 4 (Classical) 
Pointe 
Adv Lyrical 
Adv Contemporary 
Adv Modern 
 

Ballet Repertoire 
Character Dance 
 

Int/Adv Acro* 

LEVEL 3 
   CLASS                              DAY                TIME           

 

Stretch & Conditioning* 
Ballet 3 (Classical)     
Jumps, Leaps, Turns* 
Int Hip Hop 
Tap 3 
Jazz 3 
 

Beg/Int Acro  
 

Int Lyrical  
Int Contemporary 
Ballet 3 (Classical) 
Pre-Pointe 
Int Modern 
 

Character Dance 
 

Int/Adv Acro* 

 
 
 
 

      

     Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Tuesday 

 

Wednesday  
 

Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 

 

Friday 
 

Saturday 

 
 

 

4:00-4:30  
4:30-5:30  
5:30-6:00 
6:00-6:30 
6:30-7:15 
7:15-8:00 

 

7:45-8:45 
 

6:00-6:30 
6:30-7:00 
7:15-8:15 
8:15-8:45 
8:45-9:15 

 

7:00-8:00 
 

12:30-1:30 

*10 equal monthly payments Aug 1– May 1 

     Tuesday 
Wednesday 

Thursday 
Friday 
Friday 
Friday 

Saturday 
 

6:30-8:00 
6:45-8:15 
4:15-5:45 
4:30-6:00 
6:00-7:00 
7:00-8:00 

12:30-2:00 

Adv Ballet Studies 
Ballet 5 (Classical) 
Ballet 5 (Classical) 
Ballet 5/ Adv Studies 
Ballet Repertoire 
Character Dance 
Adv Ballet Studies 
 

LEVEL 5 & Adv Ballet Studies 
       CLASS                             DAY               TIME           

In Levels 3, 4 and 5 Graded Technique classes students learn technique and choreography while building strength, flexibility and control as well as confidence in their artistic                   
expression.  Levels 3, 4 & 5 are eligible and encouraged to try new styles such as Pre-Pointe, Pointe and Stretch & Conditioning. ALL CLASSES (unless noted*) perform in the our             
December Holiday Showcase and in our June Spring Recital.                         

ACADEMY 
DANCE COMPANY              

COMPETITION   
TEAM PROGRAMS        

Call or email 
to get involved  

*Class does not perform in Spring Recital 

     TUITION             
1/2  hour ~  $59/ class per month* 
3/4 hour ~ $64/ class per month* 
 1 hour ~ $69/ class per month* 

1.5 hour ~ $75/ class per month* 


