ES G DREAMS ...

MICHIGAN

-

...start small.



DANCE PROGRAM GUIDE 2024-2025

PRESCHOOL PROGRAM ~ AGES 2 - 4

The Academy Preschool Program is for our youngest students. These classes are designed to enhance the development of gross motor skills, balance, coordination, musical awareness, and listening skills while nurturing children's natural creativity. Each class includes developmentally appropriate instruction through the use of music and dance. ALL CLASSES (unless otherwise noted*) perform in our December Holiday Showcase and in our June Spring Recital.



Mini Jazz 🕅 🖉 Hip Hop

AGE 2 & 3

CLASS	DAY	TIME
Ready Set Mov	e* Monday	4:30-5:00
Mini & Me* With caregiver	Tuesday	4:45-5:15

*Class does not perform in Spring Recital



MICHIGAN ACADEMY of Dance & Music

Register Online! AcademyDanceAndMusic.com

7035 Dexter-Ann Arbor Road, Dexter, MI 48130 | 734.253.2775

AGE 3&4

CLASS	DAY	TIME
Mini Jazz Hip Hop	Monday	4:15-4:45
Mini Ballet	Monday	4:45-5:15
Mini Tap	Monday	5:15-5:45
Mini Ballet	Wednesday	4:30-5:00
Mini Tap	Wednesday	5:00-5:30
Mini Jazz-Hip Hop	Wednesday	5:30-6:00
Mini Ballet	Thursday	4:30-5:00
Mini Tap	Thursday	5:00-5:30
Mini Ballet	Friday	4:00-4:30
Mini Tap	Friday	4:30-5:00

Mini Ballet

Students ages 3 & 4 are recommended for two to three half hour classes per week. Choose from Ballet, Tap, and Jazz-Hip Hop. TUITION \$48/class

per month*

*10 equal monthly payments Aug 1- May 1

CHILDREN'S PROGRAM ~ AGES 5 & 6

The Academy Children's Program is the perfect opportunity for the early elementary school-age dancer to grow in confidence as they learn technique basics. Dance helps children develop emotional, social and cognitive skills, while teaching them the importance of dedication, discipline and focus. ALL CLASSES (unless otherwise noted*) perform in our December Holiday Showcase and in our June Spring Recital.

AGE 5&6

CLASS	DAY	TIME
Happy Feet Ballet	Monday	5:45-6:15
Happy Feet Tap	Monday	6:15-6:45
Happy Jazz-Hip Hop	Monday	6:45-7:15
Happy Feet Ballet	Tuesday	5:00-5:30
Happy Feet Tap	Tuesday	5:30-6:00
Happy Feet Jazz Hip Hop	Tuesday	6:00-6:30
Happy Feet Jazz-Hip Hop	Wednesday	5:15-5:45
Happy Feet Ballet	Wednesday	5:45-6:15
Happy Feet Tap	Wednesday	6:15-6:45
Ready Set Acro Kids	Thursday	4:45-5:15
Happy Feet Ballet	Thursday	5:30-6:00
Happy Feet Tap	Thursday	6:00-6:30
Happy Feet Jazz-Hip Hop	Thursday	6:30-7:00
Happy Feet Ballet Happy Feet Tap	Friday Friday	5:00-5:30

Students ages 5 & 6 are recommended for three to four half hour classes per week. Choose from Ballet, Tap, Jazz-Hip Hop & Acro. Happy Feet Happy Feet Happy Feet JAZZ-HIP HOP



ACADEMY MINI DANCE COMPANY COMPETITION PROGRAM

Call or email to get involved

TUITION \$52/class per month*



Register Online! AcademyDanceAndMusic.com

7035 Dexter-Ann Arbor Road, Dexter, MI 48130 | 734.253.2775

*10 equal monthly payments Aug 1- May 1

CHILDREN'S PROGRAM ~ AGES 7 & 8

By the time students are 7 and 8 years old, they are ready to "Begin and Build" foundations in proper dance technique while enjoying the fun of music and movement! Dance helps build self-confidence with each new combination they practice and master. ALL CLASSES (unless otherwise noted*) perform in our December Holiday Showcase and in our June Spring Recital.

AGE 7 & 8

CLASS	DAY	TIME
Beg Classical Ballet	Monday	4:30-5:30
Beg Lyrical	Monday	5:00-5:30
Beg Hip Hop	Monday	6:15-6:45
Boys Hip Hop	Monday	6:45-7:15
Beg/Build Jazz	Tuesday	5:00-5:30
Beg/Build Ballet	Tuesday	5:30-6:00
Beg/Build Tap	Tuesday	6:00-6:30
Beg Lyrical	Tuesday	6:30-7:00
Beg/Build Jazz	Wednesday	6:00-6:30
Beg/Build Ballet	Wednesday	6:30-7:00
Beg/Build Tap	Wednesday	7:00-7:30
Beg Contemporary	Wednesday	7:30-8:00
Beg/Int Acro*	Wednesday	7:45-8:45
Beg Modern	Wednesday	8:00-8:30
Beg/Build Jazz	Thursday	4:30-5:00
Beg/Build Ballet	Thursday	5:00-5:30
Beg/Build Tap	Thursday	5:30-6:00
Beg Classical Ballet	Thursday	5:15-6:15
Beg Musical Theater	Thursday	7:00-7:30
Beg Lyrical	Thursday	7:45-8:15
Beg/Build Ballet	Friday	6:00-6:30
Beg/Build Tap	Friday	6:30-7:00
Beg/Build Jazz	Friday	7:00-7:30
Beg/Int Acro*	Saturday	12:30-1:30

Private Lessons Call for availability Half Hour \$35 1 Hour \$70

ACADEMY DANCE COMPANY COMPETITION TEAM PROGRAMS

Call or email for how to get involved

Students ages 7 & 8 are recommended for four to five classes per week. Choose from Ballet, Tap, Jazz, Lyrical, Character Dance, Modern, Contemporary, Hip Hop & Acro.

*Class does not perform in Spring Recital



Register Online! AcademyDanceAndMusic.com

7035 Dexter-Ann Arbor Road, Dexter, MI 48130 | 734.253.2775



GRADED TECHNIQUE & SPECIALTY CLASSES ~ AGES 8-12

In Levels 1 & 2 Graded Technique classes students build foundations in movement, technique, vocabulary and choreography. In addition, students are encouraged to try styles such as Lyrical, Modern, Hip Hop, Acro, and Stretch & Conditioning. ALL CLASSES (unless noted*) perform in our December Holiday Showcase and in our June Spring Recital.

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 2

CLASS	DAY	TIME	CLASS	DAY
Stretch & Conditioning*	Monday	4:00-4:30	Stretch & Conditioning*	Monday
Beg Lyrical	Monday	5:00-5:30	Int Lyrical	Monday
Jazz 1	Monday	5:30-6:15	Ballet 2 (Classical)	Monday
Ballet 1 (Classical)	Monday	5:30-6:30	Boys Hip Hop	Monday
Beg Hip Hop	Monday	6:15-6:45	Jazz 2	Monday
Ballet 1 (Classical)	Monday	6:30-7:30	Tap 2	Monday
Boys Hip Hop	Monday	6:45-7:15	Jumps, Leaps & Turns*	Wednesday
Tap 1	Monday	7:15-8:00	Beg/Int Hip Hop	Wednesday
Beg Lyrical	Tuesday	6:30-7:00	Tap 2	Wednesday Wednesday
Jumps, Leaps & Turns*	Wednesday	4:00-4:30	Ballet 2 (Classical)	Wednesday
Beg Hip Hop	Wednesday	4:30-5:00	Jazz 2	Wednesday
Ballet 1 (Classical)	Wednesday	4:45-5:45	Beg/Int Acro*	weunesuay
Tap 1	Wednesday	5:45-6:30	Int Lyrical	Thursday
	Wednesday	6:30-7:15	Int Contemporary	Thursday
	Wednesday	7:30-8:00	Musical Theater	Thursday
	Wednesday	7:45-8:45	Int Modern	Thursday
Beg Modern	Wednesday	8:00-8:30	Beg/Int Acro*	Saturday
Beg Lyrical	Thursday	7:45-8:15		
Ballet 1 (Classical)	Thursday	6:15-7:15		
Beg Musical Theater	Thursday	6:45-7:15		
Jazz 1	Thursday	7:15-7:45	Private	
Tap 1	Thursday	7:45-8:15	Lessons	
Beg/Int Acro*	Saturday	12:30-1:30	Call for availab	

onday 4:00-4:30 onday 5:00-5:30 onday 5:30-6:30 onday 6:45-7:15 onday 6:30-7:15 onday 7:15-8:00 Inesday 4:00-4:30 Inesday 4:30-5:00 Inesday 5:00-5:45 Inesday 5:45-6:45 Inesday 6:45-7:30 Inesday 7:45-8:45 ursday 6:00-6:30 ursday 6:30-7:00

7:00-7:45

8:45-9:15

12:15-1:15

TIME

ACADEMY DANCE COMPANY **COMPETITION TEAM PROGRAMS**

TUITION



*Class does not perform in Spring Recital



Register Online! AcademyDanceAndMusic.com

7035 Dexter-Ann Arbor Road, Dexter, MI 48130 | 734.253.2775

*10 equal monthly payments Aug 1- May 1

GRADED TECHNIQUE & SPECIALTY CLASSES ~ AGES 12-18

In Levels 3, 4 and 5 Graded Technique classes students learn technique and choreography while building strength, flexibility and control as well as confidence in their artistic expression. Levels 3, 4 & 5 are eligible and encouraged to try new styles such as Pre-Pointe, Pointe and Stretch & Conditioning. ALL CLASSES (unless noted*) perform in the our December Holiday Showcase and in our June Spring Recital.

LEVEL 3			LEVEL 4/5		
CLASS	DAY	TIME	CLASS	DAY	TIME
Stretch & Conditioning Ballet 3 (Classical) Jumps, Leaps, Turns* Int Hip Hop Tap 3	Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday	4:00-4:30 4:30-5:30 5:30-6:00 6:00-6:30 6:30-7:15	Stretch & Conditioning Adv Hip Hop Jumps, Leaps, Turns* Ballet 4 (Classical) Jazz 4	Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday	4:00-4:30 4:30-5:00 5:00-5:30 5:30-6:30 6:30-7:15
Jazz 3 Beg/Int Acro	Tuesday Wednesday	7:15-8:00 7:45-8:45	Tap 4 Beg/Int Acro	Tuesday Wednesday	7:15-8:00 7:45-8:45
Int Lyrical Int Contemporary Ballet 3 (Classical) Pre-Pointe Int Modern	Thursday Thursday Thursday Thursday Thursday	6:00-6:30 6:30-7:00 7:15-8:15 8:15-8:45 8:45-9:15	Ballet 4 (Classical) Pointe Adv Lyrical Adv Contemporary Adv Modern	Thursday Thursday Thursday Thursday Thursday	5:45-6:45 6:45-7:15 7:15-7:45 7:45-8:15 8:15-8:45
Character Dance Int/Adv Acro*	Friday Saturday	7:00-8:00 12:30-1:30	Ballet Repertoire Character Dance Int/Adv Acro*	Friday Friday Saturday	6:00-7:00 7:00-8:00 12:30-1:30

ACADEMY DANCE COMPANY COMPETITION *A* TEAM PROGRAMS Call or email to get involved

*Class does not perform in Spring Recital

LEVEL 5 & Adv Ballet Studies

CLASS	DAY	TIME
Adv Ballet Studies	Tuesday	6:30-8:00
Ballet 5 (Classical)	Wednesday	6:45-8:15
Ballet 5 (Classical)	Thursday	4:15-5:45
Ballet 5/ Adv Studies	Friday	4:30-6:00
Ballet Repertoire	Friday	6:00-7:00
Character Dance	Friday	7:00-8:00
Adv Ballet Studies	Saturday	12:30-2:00



Register Online! AcademyDanceAndMusic.com

7035 Dexter-Ann Arbor Road, Dexter, MI 48130 | 734.253.2775

1 hour ~ \$69/ class per month* ..5 hour ~ \$75/ class per month*

TUITION